PRICE LIST

UNIT SIDING
UNIT TYPE STATUS COLOR

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

BARRIER FREE
DOWNSTAIRS
DOWNSTAIRS
DOWNSTAIRS
DOWNSTAIRS
BARRIER FREE
DOWNSTAIRS
DOWNSTAIRS
DOWNSTAIRS
DOWNSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS
UPSTAIRS

Pending

Pending
Pending

Pending

black
yellow
white
white
black
white
yellow
black
white
black
black
yellow
white
white
black
white
yellow
black
white

black

TARGETED

POSSESSION

DATE
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021
August 2021

TOTAL UNIT SQ.FT.

measured to exterior
dimensions

760
750
750
750
765
760
750
750
750
765
820
800
800
800
820
820
800
800
800
820

PARKING
SPOTS

LISTED PRICE

$309,000
$299,000
$299,000
$299,000
$309,000
$309,000
$299,000
$299,000
$299,000
$309,000
$329,000
$319,000
$319,000
$319,000
$329,000
$329,000
$319,000
$319,000
$319,000
$329,000

prices are subject to change



